2019-2020

School Calendar

Aug-19

12 13 | 14

G >

26 27 28

Sep-19

9 10 M
16 17 | 18
23 24 25

26

30 1

Oct-19

7 8
14 | 15

28 | 29

Nov-19

18 19 | 20

2
9

16

21 22 (23
30
6

13

Dec-19

Jan-20

14
21

15

ACCESS
30 Flory Avenue
Moorpark, CA 93021

LAS COLINAS SCHOOL
5750 Fieldcrest Drive
Camarillo, CA 93012

CONEJO-TRIGGS SCHOOL

2401 Los Feliz Drive

Thousand Oaks, CA 91362

LA MARIPOSA SCHOOL

4800 Corte Olivas
Camarillo, CA 93012

VCOE SITES OFFICE:
805-437-1590

La Mariposa School
Las Colinas School

Bell Times: Regular Day Minimum Day
A.C.CES.S. 7:25a.m. to 1:41 p.m.7:25 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.
Conejo Triggs School 8:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 8:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

7:45a.m. to 1:15 p.m.7:45 a.m. to 10:45 a.m.
8:35a.m. t0 2:15 p.m.8:35a.m. to 11:35 p.m.

IMPORTANT DATES

Feb-20

Mar-20

12
19
26

Apr-20

2
9
16
23
30

10

24

May-20

7
14
21
28

8
15
22
29

26 27
1 2 3

Jun-20

@ 9 10

15 16 17
22 | 23 24
29 30 1

Jul-20

6 7 8
13 14 15

11
18
25
2
9
16

5

12
19
26

10
17

20 21 22 23 24
30 31

27 28 29

LEGEND

New Employee Orientation
. Teacher Prep Days

O First Day of School

L Minimum Day

. No School/Holiday Observed

No School/No Staff Day

Last Day of School

() ESY Begins

ESY Ends

180 Instructional Days

Aug. -9

Sept. - 20
Oct. - 23
Nov. - 15
Dec.- 15
Jan.-19
Feb.-15
Mar. - 22
Apr. - 17
May - 20
Jun. -5

New Employee Training
Teacher Prep. Days
First Day of School
Labor Day Holiday
Minimum Day

Minimum Day
Veteran's Day Holiday
Minimum Day
Thanksgiving Break
Minimum Day

Winter Break

New Years Eve/Day
Class Reconvenes
Minimum Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday
Minimum Day/All Staff
Minimum Day
President's Day Holiday
Non-Instructional Days
Minimum Day

Minimum Day

Spring Break

Spring Break Holiday
Minimum Day

Minimum Day

Memorial Day

Last Day & Min. Day
ESY Begins

ESY Ends
Independence Day

Aug. 69
Aug. 16-19
Aug. 20
Sept. 2
Sept. 25
Oct. 16
Nov. 11
Nov. 13
Nov. 25-29
Dec. 18
Dec 24-Jan 3
Dec 3-Jan 1
Jan. 6

Jan. 15
Jan. 20
Jan. 31
Feb. 12
Feb. 17, 21
Feb. 18-20
Mar. 4
Mar. 25
April 13-16
April 17
April 22
May 20
May 25
June 5
June 8
July 2

July 3




School Month

1

2

10

11

Dates
August 20, 2019 - September 13, 2019

September 16, 2019 - October 11, 2019
October 14, 2019 - November 8, 2019
November 11, 2019 - December 6, 2019
December 9, 2019 - January 3, 2020
January 6, 2020 - January 24, 2020
January 27, 2020 - February 21, 2020
February 24, 2020 - March 20, 2020
March 23, 2020 - April 17, 2020

April 20, 2020 - May 8, 2020

May 11, 2020 - June 5, 2020

14

10

14

15

20

15

15

19

180





