	_						
2019-2020 School Calendar	s	м	т	w	тн	F	s
					1	2	3
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Aug-19	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
riag io	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Sep-19	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	29	30	1	2	3	4	5
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
Oct-19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	27	28	29	30	31	1	2
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
N 40	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
Nov-19	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Dec-19	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	29	30	31	1	2	3	4
	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Jan-20	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	26	27	28	29	30	31	1
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
F-1- 00	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Feb-20	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Mar-20	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	29	30	31	1	2	3	4
	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Apr 20	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Apr-20	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	26	27	28	29	30	1	2
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
May-20	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
May-20	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	31	1	2	3	4	5	6
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
Jun-20	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	28	29	30	1	2	3	4
	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Jul-20	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Jui-20	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	26	27	28	29	30	31	



ACCESS

30 Flory Avenue Moorpark, CA 93021

LAS COLINAS SCHOOL

5750 Fieldcrest Drive Camarillo, CA 93012

CONEJO-TRIGGS SCHOOL

2401 Los Feliz Drive Thousand Oaks, CA 91362

VCOE SITES OFFICE: 805-437-1590

LA MARIPOSA SCHOOL

4800 Corte Olivas Camarillo, CA 93012

Regular Day	Minimum Day
7:25 a.m. to 1:41 p.m. 7	:25 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 8	:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.
7:45 a.m. to 1:15 p.m. 7	:45 a.m. to 10:45 a.m.
8:35 a.m. to 2:15 p.m. 8	:35 a.m. to 11:35 p.m.
	7:25 a.m. to 1:41 p.m. 7 8:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 8 7:45 a.m. to 1:15 p.m. 7

LEGEND	
New Employee Orientation	
Teacher Prep Days	
First Day of School	
Minimum Day	
No School/Holiday Observed	
No School/No Staff Day	
Last Day of School	
ESY Begins	
ESY Ends	
180 Instructional Days	

180 Instructional Days
Aug 9
Sept 20
Oct 23
Nov 15
Dec 15
Jan 19
Feb 15
Mar 22
Apr 17
May - 20
Jun 5

IMPORTANT DATES				
New Employee Training	Aug. 6-9			
Teacher Prep. Days	Aug. 16-19			
First Day of School	Aug. 20			
Labor Day Holiday	Sept. 2			
Minimum Day	Sept. 25			
Minimum Day	Oct. 16			
Veteran's Day Holiday	Nov. 11			
Minimum Day	Nov. 13			
Thanksgiving Break	Nov. 25-29			
Minimum Day	Dec. 18			
Winter Break	Dec 24-Jan 3			
New Years Eve/Day	Dec 3-Jan 1			
Class Reconvenes	Jan. 6			
Minimum Day	Jan. 15			
Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday	Jan. 20			
Minimum Day/All Staff	Jan. 31			
Minimum Day	Feb. 12			
President's Day Holiday	Feb. 17, 21			
Non-Instructional Days	Feb. 18-20			
Minimum Day	Mar. 4			
Minimum Day	Mar. 25			
Spring Break	April 13-16			
Spring Break Holiday	April 17			
Minimum Day	April 22			
Minimum Day	May 20			
Memorial Day	May 25			
Last Day & Min. Day	June 5			
ESY Begins	June 8			
ESY Ends	July 2			
Independence Day	July 3			

2019-2020

ACCESS-CONEJO/TRIGGS-LA MARIPOSA-LAS COLINAS-MOORPARK HS

School Month 1	<u>Dates</u> August 20, 2019 - September 13, 2019	<u>Days</u> 18
2	September 16, 2019 - October 11, 2019	20
3	October 14, 2019 - November 8, 2019	20
4	November 11, 2019 - December 6, 2019	14
5	December 9, 2019 - January 3, 2020	10
6	January 6, 2020 - January 24, 2020	14
7	January 27, 2020 - February 21, 2020	15
8	February 24, 2020 - March 20, 2020	20
9	March 23, 2020 - April 17, 2020	15
10	April 20, 2020 - May 8, 2020	15
11	May 11, 2020 - June 5, 2020	19
		100

180